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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Olivia Langridge4023
Bayshore Elite

9.400 8.875 9.0509.275 36.600
1 8 2 5T 1 

1 

Marissa Lawrence4024
Bayshore Elite

9.025 9.350 9.3508.800 36.525
2 1 11 1 2 

2 

Madeline Dang4126
San Mateo

8.600 9.300 9.2259.150 36.275
7 2 3 3 3 

3 

Caelan Nash4025
Bayshore Elite

8.650 9.125 9.3259.050 36.150
5T 4 6 2 4 

4 

Lily McCadden4171
The Cave

8.750 9.275 9.0258.900 35.950
3T 3 10 7T 5 

5 

Olivia Timpson4175
The Cave

8.750 9.025 8.6509.100 35.525
3T 7 4 12T 6 

6 

Isabella Chun4124
San Mateo

8.250 8.625 9.0259.075 34.975
11T 10 5 7T 7 

7 

Isabella Micucci4172
The Cave

8.550 9.050 9.0008.325 34.925
8 5T 14 9 8 

8 

Nancy Sue Ritchey4174
The Cave

8.250 8.750 9.2008.275 34.475
11T 9 15 4 9 

9 

Sarah Bayer4001
5280

8.450 9.050 8.9007.900 34.300
9 5T 16 10 10T

10T

Natalie Hata4048
CSC - Race

8.200 8.425 8.6509.025 34.300
13 11 7 12T 10T

10T

Lola Gabrielson4128
San Mateo

7.600 8.250 9.0509.300 34.200
17 13 1 5T 12 

12 

Maya Fahlberg4047
CSC - Race

8.000 8.300 8.4259.000 33.725
14 12 8T 15 13 

13 

Chloe Churchill4170
The Cave

8.400 8.000 8.7508.450 33.600
10 14 13 11 14 

14 

Sarah Simon4089
Menlo Sparks

7.900 7.875 8.5759.000 33.350
15 16 8T 14 15 

15 

Madeleine King4086
Menlo Sparks

8.650 7.125 7.8508.550 32.175
5T 17 12 17 16 

16 

Gabriella Honda4085
Menlo Sparks

7.850 7.950 8.2257.550 31.575
16 15 17 16 17 

17 
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